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continued.

Summary
of

Valuations
completed

during
the

Year
1911.—Table

A—
continued.

[N.B
—These

figures
refer
to
Sick
and

Funeral
Funds

only,
and
do
not
inolude

Management
and
other

Funds.]

Eate
ofInterest.

Liabilities.

Assets.

-8.9

Name
of
Society
or

District
and

Branch.

§

O

■s a

Annual Income from Contribu- tions.
a

<D .s ■a
a

O
t≤i

Present
Vali
Lβ
Of Contri-bution

toFuneral Fund.
Propor-tion

ofDistrictFuneral Fund De- ficiency.
Total.
Contri-butions forBenefits.Present

Value
of Propor- tion

ofDistrictFuneral Fund Capital.
Amount of

OwnSick
andFuneral Fund.
Total.

I

SicknessBenefit.
Funeral Lia- bility.

t

M.U.1.
0.O.F.—

continued.
<fiUUon

District —City
of
Norwich

Lodge
..

Good
Intent

„

Hand
of

Friendship
„

Hand
and
Heart
„

Perseverance
„

Wairewa

„

31
Dec, 1910

£

s.
d.

530
3

8

70
6

2

70
12
8

86
6
10

78
1

1

112
9

0

/o6-11 5-34 4-66 5-00 4-53 3-24
0/,'O4 4 4 4 4 4

£ 14,1242,389 2,112 2,519 2,041 2,150
£ 3,351 388 474 558 548 860

£

£

£ 17,4752,777 2,586 3,077 2,589 3,010
£ 8,186 947 1,158 1,364 1,3382,101
£

£

71
!

11,464
8
i

2,039
10

1,093
12

1,583
12

1,065
18

322

£ 19,7212,994 2,261 2,959 2,415 2,441
£ 2,246 217

£

s.
d.

1850 1860 1875 1876 1881 1897
t!

285 38 43 49 44 63

325 118 174569
17
6

19
3

18
8

16
3

33 39 33

Totals

••
••

522

947
19
5

5-68

25,335
6,179

31,514
15,094
;

131
17,566

32,791
1,277

!

Name
of
Society
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District
and

Branch.

PiO

ajo o Q

o E

Annual Income from Contribu- tions.

Kati Intel o 3

of!St. a O
3 a>

Pri
lent
Valui

Liabilities. of

Propor- tion
ofDistrictFuneral Fund De- ficiency.

Present
Value
ofAssets. Amount of

Own Sick
andFuneral Fund.

«as

Sickness Benefit.
Funeral Benefit.

Contri-bution
toFuneral Fund.

Total.
Contri- butions forBenefits.

Funeral Benefits re- assured.

Total.

a-

shburton
District —District

Funeral
Fund

31
Dec, 1910

£

s.
d.

%4-92
0//o4

£

£ 4,918
••

£

£

£

4,918
3,461

£

£ 1,321
£ 4,782
£ ••
£ 136
s.
d.

-

■•

••

District
Members .. Ashburton

Lodge

Waterton
„

Pioneer
„

Tinwald Methven
„

Mayfield
„

1873 1881 1881 1882 1900 1901
1910

2 202 51 62 48 59 48

4
13
2

374
3

8

90
4
10

109
2

0

87
12
10

107
13
4

82
0

2

4-99 4-40 4-87 5-12 3-48 4-59
4 4 4 4 4 4

99 7,577 1,8772,205 1,7452,045 1,439
II

32 2,228 552 657 525 585 408

15 1,515354 496 362 437 313

1 65 18 15 15 139

147

59

11,385
6,167

2,801
1,525

3,373
1,886

2,647
1,463

3,080
2,186

2,169
1,567

32 2,228 552 657 525 585 408

1

56 4,673 1,713 1,696 1,704527 421

147 13,0683,790 4,239 3,692 3,298 2,396
Nil 1,683989 866

:

1,045218 227
•■— - -■•

33

•

••
■

••

33

•

••

33

I-••; •
■■

Totals

Ii

3,492
136

25,602
14,853

4,987
10,790

30,630
5,028—

....
472

855
10
0

4-82

16,987
4,987
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